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Source Return Data Sheet

All Information is Required for Disposals

Manufacturer Shield Model #
(Use separate sheet for each manufacturer)

Source Serial Number(s) Isotope Activity mCi Shield Serial #
1.

2.

3.

4,

5.

Device Dimensions In Inches (non-Berthold devices only) L w H
1.

2.

3.

4,

5.

Approximate Age Of Sources
(Please provide proof of age via proof of purchase, sealed source cert, leak test, picture of tag, etc)
1.

aprOD

Preparing Sources For Shipment

Do You Need Berthold to Come To Your Site To Package, Label and Fill Out Shipping Paperwork
For source Return? YES NO

(General Licensees Are Required To Have Assistance) | [ |

Please provide pictures if possible of the unit and source tag we are disposing of.

Source Return Company Contact:
Name

Ph

Email






